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Dated: 04/11) 9094.

Detailed Fee Structure for various courses for 3" Year during the

Academic Session 2024-25

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
R)
A) TUITION FEE:-
1 [ Tuition Fee 180.00
Course Fee 15,000.00
(only from B.Sc. (H) computer science students) _
B) COLLEGE FACILITIES & SERVICES CHARGES :- o
1 | Upgradation, operation and maintenance of laboratories 50.00
2 | Upgradation, operation and maintenance of Libraries | 1,000.00
3 | Creation and maintenance of buildings and other facilities 100.00
4 | Expenditure towards payment of Electricity, Water and other 8,000.00
statutory taxes
5§ | Miscellaneous expenditure 255.00
C) COLLEGE STUDENT WELFARE FUND :- |
1 | Cultural, Sports and Outreach Activities __ 1,500.00
2 | Field Trips, Excursions - N i 1,500.00
3 | Medical Facilities - 400.00
4 | Training and Placement:
A)English Literary Activities Fund 1,000.00
(only from students of B.A.(H) English).
B) Corporate/Industrialization 4,000.00
Interaction Fund (only from students of BMS).
C) Academic-Corporate Interaction & Industrial 1,000.00
Visit Fund [only from students of
B.Sc.(H) Computer Science &
B.Sc.(H) Electronic Science.]
5 | Conference, Seminar and Workshop 500.00
6 | Skill Development Activities 700.00 |
7 | Annual Meet e 500.00
8 | Co-curricular and extra-curricular activities 1,500.00
9 | NSS (University) B 20.00
10 | Miscellaneous Expenditures (inclusive of Alumni Registration Fee) 650.00 |
D) COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT FUND :-
1 | College Infrastructure Development Fund 300.00
2 | ICT Infrastructure Development Fund 2,000.00
3 | Upgradation of Classrooms, Laboratories, Libraries Fund 2,000.00
4 | Campus Maintenance and Development Fund 4,000.00
S | Professional Development Fund 100.00
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‘ E) UNIVERSITY FACILITIES & SERVICES CHARGES I 500.00
‘ F) UNIVERSITY STUDENT WELFARE FUND | 100.00
G) UNIVERSITY DEVELOPMENTFUND | 900.00
H) ECONOMICALLY WEAKER SECTION SUPPORT ' 100.00
UNIVERSITY FUND
Note:

A Sum of Z230/- only + Z1,500/- towards Student Security, if applicable, will be
charged from PwBD Students.

Students will be required to pay University Exam Fee in addition to the above
Jfor which separate notification(s) will be issued.

As per the decision of the University of Delhi, the College shall charge an
amount of Rs.1,94,000/- per year from every foreign student (other than SAARC

_ nationals and Tibetan students) seeking admission in B.Sc.(H) Computer

Science/ Bachelor of Management Studies (BMS) / B.Sc.(H) Electronic Science.
(Subject to revision by Foreign Students’ Registry, University of Delhi.)
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